
ID / IPPO SUBJEKT IME BRODA KVOTA / L

000002000001 ABORDA D. O. O. ABORDA 20.880,0 

000002000002 MARIN TERZIĆ ADONIS 13.440,0 

000002000003 PEGAZ TRADE D O O ADRIA

000002000004 ADRIATIC CRUISING D.O.O. ADRIATIC PEARL 38.240,0 

000002000005 DEGUSTO MAR j.d.o.o. AFRODITA 29.440,0 

000002000006 JAKOVČIĆ NERINO AKVARIUM 27.040,0 

000002000007 CRES DEKOR D O O ALAN

000002000008 STANIČIĆ ALAN ALBATROS II 17.200,0 

000002000009 SUNSET CRUISING D.O.O. ALMISSA 38.720,0 

000002000010 MANESTAR GORDAN ALGA JEDAN 10.000,0 

000002000011 MIJO I JURE DOO ALOHA

000002000012 ZORAN RADALJ AMADEUS

000002000013 AMES IZLETI J.D.O.O AMES

000002000014 ERCEGOVIC LANTERNA D.O.O. AMORE 35.840,0 

000002000015 AMORENA CHARTER D.O.O. AMORENA

000002000016 VIDRA BORIS ANA 10.584,0 

000002000017 DUBOKO MORE D.O.O. ANDREA

000002000018 KOTORAS JURE ANDRIJA VRBOSKA

000002000019 MARTIN OBUČINA ANDROMEDA

000002000020 UTO ANETA VL.MLADEN RAKULJIĆ ANETA

000002000021 RADULIĆ RINO ANGELINA 78.080,0 

000002000022 BRODOSPAS D.D. ANTARES 70.560,0 

000002000023 URGENS D.O.O. ANTE VELI

000002000024 F&M GROUP d.o.o. GRAY LINE III

000002000025 DUJE TOURS vl. DUJE MIŠE ANTENAL

000002000026

HYPO-LEASING

STEIERMARK D.O.O. ANTON

000002000027 ZIKO I ZIKO d.o.o. ANTONELA 25.920,0 

000002000028 CAPE OF HOPE d.o.o. BEREKIN

000002000029 JERAN d.o.o. AURELIA 58.880,0 

000002000030 KOČI TIBOR AQUARIUS 8.160,0 

000002000031 KRISTIJAN VIDRA ARENA 39.680,0

000002000032 BENIĆ DOMINIK VOJKO ARGONAUT

000002000033 JAVNA USTANOVA REZERVAT LOKRUM ARGOSY 35.840,0

000002000034 BRODOSPAS D.D. ARGUS 70.560,0

000002000035 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. ARIES

000002000036 TOMAŠ VLADIMIR ARIETE

000002000037 IVAN CRUISING D.O.O. FREEDOM 58.880,0 

000002000038 BAZDAN KRISTIJAN ARUPINUM 17.280,0 

000002000039 KULIŠIĆ NIKŠA ASTAREA 23.520,0 

000002000040 AVALON YACHTING DOO AVALON

000002000041 PROVIDNOST D.O.O. AZIMUT

000002000042 SARIC ANTE BACVICE
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000002000043 KRKA SUB MARIS D O O BADIJA

000002000044 ILISKOVIC DOO SLATINICA

000002000045 TO FRANE VL.ŠIME JUREŠA BARBA FRANE

000002000046 JELKA TOURS SVETI ŠIME II 58.880,0 

000002000047 BARBARA YACHTING D.O.O. BARBARA

000002000048 LA PARANZA J.D.O.O. BARTELO 8.640,0 

000002000049 MYTHOS BARTELO MALI

000002000050 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D. D. BELI KAMIK

000002000051 FRANE UKIĆ BISERNA 15.680,0 

000002000052 IVAN PAVLOVIĆ BIŠEVO 8.640,0 

000002000053 RO-RO D.O.O. BLACE

000002000054 ZAJ.OBRT TONI BLAGA

000002000055 JADRANSKA PLOVIDBA d.o.o. BOČAC 27.840,0

000002000056 VAL D.O.O. BODUL

000002000057 MOŠKO IVAN BOLIVAR 19.840,0 

000002000058 SREBRNA TOURS D.O.O. BOROVIK

000002000059 ABM TOURS d.o.o. BOŠKO 11.760,0 

000002000060 MOTORNI BROD BOŽIDAR D.O.O. BOŽIDAR 22.000,0 

000002000061 UKALOVIĆ IVICA BRANIMIR

000002000062 KULIŠIĆ NIKŠA BRENUM 20.000,0 

000002000063 IN VIRIDI CAERULEO J.D.O.O. BURA 28.160,0 

000002000064 OBRT EXCURSION, VL. HRVOJE VUČKOVIĆ BURIN

000002000065 DRONJAK MIROSLAV CALYPSO 38.240,0 

000002000066 KULIŠIĆ NIKŠA CARMEN 17.680,0 

000002000067 BOAT PARTY SPLIT d.o.o. CHAMPAGNE

000002000068 ERCEGOVIĆ DAMIR CICERO

000002000069 BORTULIĆ IVAN CIKLON

000002000070 MORNING STAR DOO COLUMBO 34.880,0 

000002000071 DUJIĆ SHIPPING D.O.O. RHAPSODY 58.880,0 

000002000072 ERCEGOVIĆ MATEO ZEUS 57.120,0 

000002000073 TOMISLAV ZELOV DALMATIA 35.840,0 

000002000074 PRIJEVOZ ERCEGOVIĆ DALMATINAC

000002000075 LA PARANZA J.D.O.O. DALMATINKA

000002000076 BEREKIN, VL. ŠKARICA JURE DALMATINO

000002000077 URGENS D.O.O. DALVIN

000002000078 ABM TOURS DANKA

000002000079 ŠPIGULA D.O.O. SVETI DAMJAN

000002000080 VELA SVETO DAVID 39.360,0 

000002000081 ŠIME JURICA KAPIĆ DELIJA

000002000082 BRODOSPAS D.D. DELTA 70.656,0

000002000083 ŠVAST EUGEN DENI

000002000084 DESTINA D.O.O. DESTO 15.280,0
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000002000085 OBRT TONI, vl. TONI ŠODA DEVIN

000002000086 DOLE VL. ANA ŠEPAROVIĆ DIADORA

000002000087 ERCEGOVIĆ MATE DIONIS

000002000088 NEPTUN KRK D.O.O. DORIA

000002000089 MIR-PLOVIDBA j.d.o.o. DUBOKA

000002000090 DUJE TOURS vl. DUJE MIŠE DUJE

000002000091 PAULETIĆ ZORAN DUŽAC 11.776,0

000002000092 DEZINSEKCIJA D.D. -

000002000093 DEZINSEKCIJA D.D. -

000002000094 DEZINSEKCIJA D.D. -

000002000095 KRATOCHVIL CRUISING EDEN 29.440,0 

000002000096 FALKUŠA d.o.o. EDI 21.760,0

000002000097 DOMIJAN KLAUDIO ELISABET

000002000098 ZORICA FESTINI ELIZABET

000002000099 RAKULJIĆ NAUTIKA D.O.O. EMANUEL

000002000100 IZLET d.o.o. EMILIO 7.648,0 

000002000101 JAVORAK D.O.O. EOS

000002000102 STANISLAV KORDIĆ EROS 47.040,0 

000002000103 TURČINOV EUGEN EUDI

000002000104 FELICIO TOURS EUFEMIJA 27.520,0 

000002000105 KRISTIJAN BAZDAN EUROPA 24.480,0

000002000106 JUREŠKO ANDRIJA FAŽANKA 25.880,0 

000002000107 TONĆI ŠKARICA FELUN 11.760,0 

000002000108 DT PAPIRUS FELUN JEDAN 71.040,0 

000002000109 F&M GROUP d.o.o. GRAY LINE II

000002000110 JADRIĆ MILAN FILIP

000002000111 FINSA CRUISING D.O.O. FINSA 17.280,0 

000002000112 MONSUN FLIPER D.O.O. FLIPER

000002000113 RO-RO D.O.O. FORCA

000002000114 BAJEVIĆ MARIO FORD

000002000115 ANTE ŽUANIĆ FRAN 11.440,0 

000002000116 LUCE TOURS d.o.o. LUCIJA PULA 12.960,0 

000002000117 MARINKOVIĆ PIERA FRANE BOL 37.120,0 

000002000118 DURAN BERISLAV FRANKO

000002000119 BRALA TRADE D.O.O. GAJ

000002000120 OBRT JUMPER vl. VILIM SKOČILIĆ GALEB

000002000121 SOLARIS d.o.o. GALIJA

000002000122 AMES IZLETI J.D.O.O GALIJULA

000002000123 LOS PATAGONES d.o.o. MARIANO

000002000124 MIKADO OBRT ZA TURIZAM VL. IVAN PIKUNIĆMIKADO 14.640,0 

000002000125 CVITANOVIĆ TOMISLAV GERMANIA

000002000126 ADRIANA NIKO MILJAS I SINOVI D.O.O. GOSPE OD KARMENA 11.760,0 
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000002000127 IVČE NENAD GRGA 23.840,0 

000002000128 MAGAZIN IGOR GROTA

000002000129 NACIONALNI PARK KRKA GUDUĆA 9.824,0 

000002000130 TRITON-SC D.O.O. HOKUS   POKUS

000002000131 ROBERTO BATIČIĆ HORIZONT ISTRA

000002000132 POMGRAD HRID 10.000,0

000002000133 DENIS ŠPIKA HUM

000002000134 JURICA VULJAN HVAR TAKSI 11.680,0 

000002000135 BAJSO D.O.O. IKA

000002000136 PET BOFORA J.D.O.O. STONČICA 13.520,0 

000002000137 DOMIJAN BORIS IRMA

000002000138 JOSIP PETRIĆ ISTOK 9.408,0 

000002000139 TERRA MEA DOO IZLETNIK

000002000140 MARINKO PARAGVAJ JADERA

000002000141 ŠANGULIN TOURS D.O.O. JADRANKA 39.600,0

000002000142 TOMAŠ I TOMAŠ JADRANSKA KRALJICA 50.000,0

000002000143 JADRANSKI RONILAČKI SERVIS D.O.O. JADRIJA 23.840,0

000002000144 URSA MINOR D.O.O. JAVORAK

000002000145 ZVONKO TUDOROVIĆ NENAD

000002000146 NAZOR HRVOJE JEROLIM 28.000,0

000002000147 ANTE CARIĆ JOAN 12.960,0

000002000148 GABELIĆ ĐURĐICA APOLO

000002000149 PISANKA C  j.d.o.o. JUNIOR

000002000150 ILIRIJA DD NADA 71.600,0 

000002000151 OBRT Z-M-A-J JURE JOSKAN 69.760,0 

000002000152 BAUČIĆ STIPE KAIROS 17.280,0 

000002000153 FUMIĆ NIKO KALIPSA 

000002000154 GORDANA NAZOR MATER ANKA

000002000155 DRINJAK IVICA KAPETAN IVAN 11.680,0 

000002000156 RAKULJIĆ ANTON KAPETAN JURE 23.840,0 

000002000157 PETAR KALEBIĆ KAPETAN KUKA

000002000158 KAPETAN MRS D.O.O. SPLIT KAPETAN MRS 17.680,0 

000002000159 VOLARIĆ MARIO KAPETAN NEMO 11.632,0 

000002000160 GAZ D.O.O. KARLO MALI

000002000161 GULJELMOVIĆ ANTUN KARUZO 11.760,0

000002000162 BRODOSPAS D.D. KASTOR 94.400,0

000002000163 JUREŠKO ĐANI KLINICA 19.040,0

000002000164 TWENTY TWO d.o.o. PLETER

000002000165 LISICA ELVIS FOX KONOBE 25.040,0

000002000166 JADRANKA STOJANOVIĆ KORKYRA 10.560,0

000002000167 KORNATI PLOVIDBA DOO KORNATSKA VILA

000002000168 DEEP SEA YACHTING D.O.O. KORSARO 10.320,0 
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000002000169 RIKASOJA D.O.O. KOŠLJUN

000002000170 MARIJO FALATOV KOŠLJUN EXPRESS

000002000171 MARTIN OBUČINA KOVREN

000002000172 NAVIS CIMERA d.o.o. KRALJ DOMAGOJ

000002000173 VILIM SKOČILIĆ AMADEUS PRIME 9.360,0 

000002000174 MATKO PAVKOVIĆ MANGO

000002000175 MALA LUNA D.O.O. LUPUS MARE 84.640,0

000002000176 BIBERICA ALBINO KRISTIN

000002000177 ŠIME BAČIĆ KRISTINA 10.320,0 

000002000178 DANIJEL CEROVINA KRISTOFOR 8.800,0 

000002000179 MARIO FAFLJA KRISKA 5.640,0 

000002000180 RAJKOVIĆ JOSIP KRIVICA

000002000181 GORDANA ŠILOVINAC KRSKO

000002000182 KORDIĆ DAMIR KRUNA MORA

000002000183 ADRIANA NIKO MILJAS I SINOVI D.O.O. KUPINOVA 25.440,0

000002000184 MARE PLACIDUM LA PERLA

000002000185 BARBAROSSA D.O.O. LABRADOR 18.800,0 

000002000186 REGINA MARIS LAFODIA

000002000187 ABRAMUŠIĆ TVRTKO LAHOR

000002000188 MIR-PLOVIDBA j.d.o.o. LANTERNA

000002000189 M.S.F. PUTNIČKA AGENCIJA LARUS

000002000190 MARIJAN ZALOVIĆ ZARAMARIS

000002000191 SAINT NICHOLAS D.O.O. LAURA

000002000192 PAŠKO ZEMUNIK LAV

000002000193 VOJGA vl. MOROŽIN IVAN LENICA 10.320,0 

000002000194 TOMAŽINA D.O.O. LEONARDO 33.920,0 

000002000195 RADULIĆ RINO LEONORA 25.920,0 

000002000196 TURISTIČKI OBRT ZRINSKI VL. ĐIVO NJIRIĆ EMILI 

000002000197 JUREŠKO TONČI LEUT 58.880,0 

000002000198 GORAN PECOTIĆ LEVANAT 33.840,0 

000002000199 PROVIDNOST D.O.O. LIBERTY

000002000200 MATE GLAVAN LINDA

000002000201 KORDIĆ JOSIP PJESKAR

000002000202 MIRCONI D.O.O. LITUS

000002000203 ARTINA D.O.O. LOKRUM 7.440,0 

000002000204 CRUX SAILING D.O.O. LOPAR 23.840,0 

000002000205

ADRIA NAVIS LOVIŠTE

D.O.O. LOPUD

000002000206 MARIJA BAČIĆ LOZNA 27.920,0 

000002000207 BOJAN BERLENGI LUCE

000002000208 MARIO JAKŠIĆ LUCIJA 11.200,0 

000002000209 TEFLON BRODARSTVO d.o.o. LUNA 28.640,0 

000002000210 POMGRAD LJUBLJAN 35.760,0
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000002000211 KRISTIJAN GULIĆ MACEK 38.880,0 

000002000212 AFRODITA ETERNA d.o.o. CONTESSA 58.880,0 

000002000213 ANTE ZEMUNIK MADONA

000002000214 MAKAUS D.O.O. MAESTRAL

000002000215 JURKO DRAGIČEVIĆ MAGELLAN 32.480,0 

000002000216 GEA-TRADE D.O.O. POREČ MAGLA

000002000217 KARAMAN VEDRAN MAJKA DANICA 35.280,0 

000002000218 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. MAK 162.240,0

000002000219 MARAČIĆ DENIS MAKNARE

000002000220 JOŠKO MILIČIĆ MALA DORA

000002000221 ROBERT PERAN MALA MARIS 17.600,0 

000002000222 BRAĆA JURIN D.O.O. MALI ANTE 33.400,0 

000002000223 JURAJ LUKŠIĆ MALI JURE

000002000224 TAXI MARINO MALI MARINO 17.600,0 

000002000225 OREB TONČI MALI MURO 5.840,0

000002000226 GRDOBINA II - BUŽLETA ALEN MALI PIN

000002000227 BORIS FRANUŠIĆ PROTO

000002000228 PULITIKA NELA TRANSFER EPSILON 14.720,0

000002000229 MORSKA VILA DUBROVNIK AZURA 12.960,0 

000002000230 BABIĆ MARIN MARIN 10.720,0 

000002000231 BOBARA KOMERC MARA

000002000232 LUKA KUNDID MARIO 16.480,0 

000002000233 MILAN PAULOVIĆ MARISKA

000002000234 BSK COMMERCE MARKOC 16.720,0

000002000235 NATAŠA BOAT TOURS j.d.o.o. MARTINABELA 14.080,0 

000002000236 PROVENI VAL D.O.O. MARTINSCICA

000002000237 MAISTRA D.D. MASKIN 7.456,0

000002000238 PULIĆ JAKOV MATE

000002000239 JUREŠKO DALIBOR MATEK 11.040,0 

000002000240 RESTOVIĆ JERKO MAUN

000002000241 MUSUN MEC 25.920,0 

000002000242 BANIĆ MATEO SIMBA

000002000243 CIMERA DRAGO MELISA

000002000244 MUTOGRAS D.O.O. MENDULA 28.240,0 

000002000245 NADA JERAN MERIDIJAN 29.440,0 

000002000246 ZORIĆ IVICA MICHELLE

000002000247 NAUTIKA DALMATA MIHOVIL

000002000248 NEVEN VELENIK MIKI 9.360,0 

000002000249 LA VIDA d.o.o. INVICTUS

000002000250 BULJAN IVICA MILA MAJKA

000002000251 TO HERENDIJA MILENA

000002000252 DALMATINO D.O.O. MILENA JEDAN
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000002000253 ANTE VUKOVIĆ MIRABELA 19.200,0 

000002000254 DALMATIA - AUREA D.O.O. MIRAKUL

000002000255 BJELANOVIĆ BRANKA MIRAMAR

000002000256 KOLANOVIĆ SVEMIRKO MIRO 58.880,0 

000002000257 ADRIANA NIKO MILJAS I SINOVI D.O.O. MIRO RUDAR 24.560,0

000002000258 URGENS D.O.O. MISLAV

000002000259 MISTIKA, VL. MATIJA NEVEŠĆANIN MISTIKA 5.520,0 

000002000260 DEGUSTO MAR J.D.O.O. MLINI 19.440,0 

000002000261 TOMAZET d.o.o. MOJA MAJA 20.640,0 

000002000262 MAISTRA D.D. MONSENA

000002000263 MONSUN FLIPER D.O.O. MONSUN

000002000264 EMIL LONČAR MORANA 23.520,0 

000002000265 MORE D.O.O. MORE

000002000266 TONI VUKMAN MORSKA VILA

000002000267 MORSKA ZVIJEZDA  D.O.O. MORSKA ZVIJEZDA 10.240,0 

000002000268 LITOVIĆ JOŠKO MURTER 12.960,0 

000002000269 RINKA D.O.O. NAVIGATOR 21.200,0 

000002000270 NACIONALNI PARK KRKA NEČVEN 29.760,0 

000002000271 NEDICA D.O.O. NEDICA 12.000,0

000002000272 TAMARA PONGRAČIĆ ARGO

000002000273 SUN DECK D.O.O. NEREZINE

000002000274 ŠKROKOV IVANA NEVIĐANKA 25.600,0 

000002000275 ANA SAIL D.O.O. FELIX 27.440,0 

000002000276 ESKVILIN D.O.O. NIKOLA

000002000277 ADRIA SAIL D.O.O. NOVI DAN 23.520,0 

000002000278 KOBOUŠEK WATER SPORTS ADRIA D.O.O. NYROCA III

000002000279 ADRIA CRUISES D.O.O. OCEAN

000002000280 EDI FRANOLIĆ OLIGA 8.720,0 

000002000281 GULET FOR YOU j.d.o.o. HEMINGWAY 10.320,0 

000002000282 OBRT MORNAR, VL. BENIĆ ANTE HORIZONT

000002000283 PORTO NAVE OPUZEN

000002000284 GARBIN ROBERTO ORAO

000002000285 BAKIJA JOSIP ORFEJ

000002000286 KOLUDROVIĆ BORIS ORION

000002000287 PEDISIC DAMIR ORKAN 15.280,0 

000002000288 NAZOR GORDANA OTAC DUJE 14.400,0 

000002000289 ESTRELLA D.O.O. OTAC IVAN 25.360,0 

000002000290 FUMIĆ NIKO OTAC LUKA

000002000291 VUKOVIC CRUISING D.O.O. OTAC NIKOLA 19.440,0 

000002000292 DEPIKOLZVANE ALEN OTAC ROKO 10.320,0 

000002000293 ŠANGULIN TOURS D.O.O. OTOCI 39.760,0

000002000294 JAVORAK D.O.O. PACIFIC
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000002000295 IN TIME vl. VICE ŽUANIĆ SEA ANGEL 10.560,0 

000002000296 BOŽIDAR PETRIČEVIĆ PAPA 27.040,0 

000002000297 TOMIĆ MLADEN PAPE PRVI 26.400,0 

000002000298 OBRT GRAMAR VL.BARBARA ILIJANIĆ PASA 11.760,0 

000002000299 JUREŠKO ANTE PASMAN

000002000300 MAESTRAL YACHTING d.o.o. PENELOPA

000002000301 OBUČINA MARTIN PERICA II

000002000302 ŠIME BAČIĆ PERLA 70.720,0 

000002000303 MARINOVIĆ KATARINA VALICA 8.640,0 

000002000304 PLOVITI MOREM D.O.O. PETRINA

000002000305 ŠARIĆ DAMIR PLANIK

000002000306 JERKIĆ, vl. IVICA MARASOVIĆ PLANKA 19.360,0 

000002000307 BUŠKULIĆ IGOR PLAVA LAGUNA 10.320,0 

000002000308 POMORSKI SERVIS DUBROVNIK d.o.o. KAMEN VELIKI 71.520,0 

000002000309 DE CARINA d.o.o. PLIMA JEDAN

000002000310 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. LIBURNIA 288.000,0

000002000311 RAKULJIĆ MARKO POGLED

000002000312 TRAJEKT D.O.O.VODICE POLACE

000002000313 MOREPLOVAC D.O.O. POLARIS 45.600,0 

000002000314 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. POLLUX 176.000,0

000002000315 POMGRAD INŽENJERING D.O.O. POMGRAD 1 71.520,0

000002000316 DAMIR BAUČIĆ POSEIDON

000002000317 SENKA GRGIĆ PRAVEDAN

000002000318 RAKULJIĆ ŠPIRO PRESIDENT

000002000319 M&S LUCIJA DRUŽIĆ PRIMORAC

000002000320 ŠARE TOURS PRIMORKA 14.240,0 

000002000321 ROMEO NIŽIĆ PRIMOSTEN

000002000322 VIP REAL D.O.O. PRINCESS ALOHA

000002000323 RAKULJIĆ ANTON PRINCEZA DIANA 45.920,0 

000002000324 BAZDAN KRISTIJAN PROIZD

000002000325 ANA VUKOVIĆ PROVIDNOST 12.960,0 

000002000326 JADRIĆ MILAN PUTNIK

000002000327 PEN PROM D.O.O. MILMAR 71.520,0 

000002000328 JADRIĆ MILAN RAT

000002000329 NOVA RUST D.O.O. PRINCESS 57.120,0 

000002000330 KACAĆOD d.o.o. YOLO 57.120,0 

000002000331 OBRT KATARINA, VL. TOMICA CVJETKOVIĆ RIBICA 10.320,0 

000002000332 LANTINA D.O.O. RIBIĆ

000002000333 BRODOSPAS D.D. RIGEL 94.400,0

000002000334 VALAMAR RIVIERA D.O.O. RIVIERA 12.720,0 

000002000335 TUČEK ROBERTA ROBERTA

000002000336 TUČEK ROBERTA ROBERTA DVA
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000002000337

TURISTIČKA ZAJEDNICA

GRADA SUPETRA RODITELJ

000002000338 ERCEGOVIC LANTERNA D.O.O. AVANTURA 58.880,0 

000002000339 CUORE DI UN LEONE d.o.o. ROMANTICA 32.480,0

000002000340 MAISTRA D.D. ROVINJ 20.800,0

000002000341 MAISTRA D.D. ROVINJKA

000002000342 EXPLORER J.D.O.O. BASKA 32.000,0 

000002000343 MAISTRA D.D. RUBINUM 57.280,0 

000002000344 KORDIĆ JOSIP SAGENA 19.440,0

000002000345 DANIJEL CEROVINA FJERA 13.840,0 

000002000346 MIRCONI DOO SAN MARINO

000002000347 SAN SNOVA D.O.O. SAN SNOVA 29.440,0 

000002000348 VRTODUŠIĆ HRVOJE SARDINA

000002000349 JADRANSKA KRSTARENJA D.O.O. SEA STAR

000002000350 JELINČIĆ EDO SENIA

000002000351 MARIO ANDRIOLIĆ SESTRICE

000002000352 SFERA CRIKVENICA D.O.O. SFERA

000002000353 BAŠIĆ ANTE SIKO

000002000354 MOJ PORAT j.d.o.o. SILVA 15.280,0 

000002000355 JAVNA USTANOVA REZERVAT LOKRUM SKALA 35.840,0 

000002000356 LETICA VEDRANA SKARDA

000002000357 OMIŠKI GUSAR D.O.O. SPALATO 33.840,0 

000002000358 GRAD ŠIBENIK SPUZVAR

000002000359 LOVRE MIHALJEVIĆ SRETAN 94.080,0 

000002000360 TUČEK ROBERTA STARI HRID

000002000361 EMIL LONČAR STARI IVE

000002000362 MILOŠEVIĆ MARTIN STELA

000002000363 VAZIA RIETI j.d.o.o STONAC 8.640,0 

000002000364 GORDANA NAZOR MATER ANKA

000002000365 MAISTRA D.D. STURAGO 30.400,0

000002000366 BRISK D.O.O. SUMMER BLUES 20.640,0

000002000367 MARO D.O.O. SV IVAN

000002000368 DRAGHICCHIO MAURICIO SV MARIJA 11.760,0

000002000369 KARLIĆ DENIS SV NIKOLA 22.080,0

000002000370 MARIN MLADIN SV.VID

000002000371 KOKALJ ROBERT SVEMIR

000002000372 DOLPHIN TRAVEL SVETA ANA 12.960,0 

000002000373 MARIJAN PERIĆ SVETI JOSIP

000002000374 PORTO BUSSOLA D.O.O. SVETI MAURO 26.480,0 

000002000375 A.D.S. D.O.O. SVETI PELEGRIN 9.024,0 

000002000376 STANKO MILOŠEVIĆ SVETI PETAR

000002000377 JAKAS DRAŽEN SCEDRO 23.520,0 

000002000378 NAVIGARE d.o.o. TAJANA 43.760,0 
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000002000379 JAKIR D.O.O. TAJNA MORA 33.600,0 

000002000380 MEDITERANSKA PLOVIDBA

D.D.
TAMARIS

000002000381 OBRT TUDOR TARA

000002000382 KRILO & STOBREČ j.d.o.o TARIN

000002000383 OBRT VIVADO VL.  NIKŠA KULIŠIĆ TRANSFER OMEGA 14.720,0 

000002000384 POKORA TEODORA

000002000385 TAJNA MORA DOO OLMISSUM 32.800,0 

000002000386 PLAVNIK D.O.O. TIM DVA 11.760,0 

000002000387 PORAT ILOVIK D.O.O. TIM G

000002000388 BOGOMIR VUKOVIĆ TIRENA 25.920,0 

000002000389

BRODOGRADILIŠTE

ŠIBENIK D.O.O. TMARA

000002000390 TOMISLAV RAKULJIĆ - ZELOV TOMA

000002000391 DUJE TOURS vl. DUJE MIŠE TONI

000002000392 GULJELMOVIĆ GRGUR TONI MALI 9.680,0 

000002000393 DUIĆ FRANKO TORCIDA

000002000394 MARIJA KOVAČIĆ TORNADO 24.720,0 

000002000395 JUGOVIĆ ANDREJ TRANSFER BETA

000002000396 ADRIANA NIKO MILJAS I SINOVI D.O.O. TRANSFER ETA 14.720,0

000002000397 ADRIANA NIKO MILJAS I SINOVI D.O.O. TRANSFER GAMA 14.720,0

000002000398 ADRIANA NIKO MILJAS I SINOVI D.O.O. TRANSFER KSI

000002000399 ADRIANA NIKO MILJAS I SINOVI D.O.O. TRANSFER SIGMA 16.480,0

000002000400 PERO GULJELMOVIĆ TRANSFER TAU 16.480,0

000002000401 PEDIŠIĆ DAMIR TRI MARIJE

000002000402 RUŽIĆ OLIVER TRIBUNJ 26.480,0 

000002000403 MARUNČIĆ DOBROMIR TRPANJ

000002000404 VAGUN PLUS d.o.o. TUNA 23.840,0 

000002000405 SINIŠA MILUTINOVIĆ TURIST

000002000406 PROŠPERO D.O.O. TVRDI

000002000407 ALFIO KARLO MEJAK ULIKA 10.320,0 

000002000408 ULJANIK BRODOGRADNJA 1856 D.O.O. ULJANIK TRITON 90.240,0 

000002000409 HVAR IZLET D.O.O. VAGABUNDO 21.000,0 

000002000410 RADOVIĆ PAVO VALA

000002000411 ATP UJEVIC VL.PERO UJEVIĆ VAPOR 17.600,0 

000002000412 KISS LINE d.o.o. VEDRAN 26.000,0 

000002000413 HAKLIČKA MARIN VEDRANA 11.760,0 

000002000414 KARMELIĆ BRANKO VELI

000002000415 JAVNA USTANOVA NACIONALNI PARK BRIJUNIVELI BRIJUN 40.000,0

000002000416 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. VENUS 176.000,0

000002000417 SINIŠA MILUTINOVIĆ ASKA

000002000418 ČOVIĆ KLEMENTINO VIGANJ 23.840,0 

000002000419 TRAMONTO 45 D.O.O. VIKTORIJA 12.960,0 

000002000420 KRISTIAN GERDEVIC VILA
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000002000421 POMORSKA ŠKOLA BAKAR VILA VELEBITA DVA

000002000422 ŽANIĆ RONALD VILA VINODOLSKA 10.588,0 

000002000423 VILMA D.O.O. VILMA 22.960,0 

000002000424 ŠAFTIĆ NIKOLA VIR

000002000425 TRGO SUMPETAR CATALEYA 32.240,0 

000002000426 KRKSCAPE d.o.o. VOJGA 8.640,0 

000002000427 PLJEŠA GROZDANA VOJKA 13.520,0 

000002000428 MATKO PAVKOVIĆ SOLO

000002000429 M.A.G. MULTI d.o.o. VOŠĆICA 15.200,0 

000002000430 MOTORNI BROD BOŽIDAR D.O.O. GALLANT 29.840,0 

000002000431 NAUTICA SAIL D.O.O. BIG BLUE 19.440,0 

000002000432 JAKIR D.O.O. VRUJA 16.480,0 

000002000433 OMIŠKI GUSAR D.O.O. NAUTILUS 58.880,0 

000002000434 NARANČA IVO VRUTAK 16.080,0 

000002000435 JADRANSKA PLOVIDBA ZATON

000002000436 RADAN IVICA ZDRAVA MARIJA 10.720,0 

000002000437 ANTONIO KOMUCZKI ZELEN BOR

000002000438 BAUS JADRAN ZELENA LAGUNA 10.240,0 

000002000439 NAVIGARE d.o.o. ZLATNI RAT 5.600,0 

000002000440 BONIFAČIĆ RANKO ZLATOPRUZICA

000002000441 FLORA d.o.o. TEUTA CRO

000002000442

JAVNA USTANOVA

REZERVAT LOKRUM ZRINSKI 29.440,0 

000002000443 ŠIME POLDAN ZVIJEZDA MORA

000002000444 ŠARIĆ DARIO ZANA

000002000445 ZAJEDNICKI TUO ADRIATIC ZARA 5.299,0 

000002000446 DALMATIA DREAM D.O.O. ZDRELAC

000002000447 OTAC NIKO, obrrt OTAC NIKO

000002000448 ADRIA RoRo 1 j.d.o.o. ŽIGLJEN

000002000449 BRODOSPAS D.D. ALKAID 144.960,0 

000002000450 BRODOSPAS D.D. ALTAIR 11.520,0

000002000451 JAVORAK D.O.O. PRESTIGE

000002000452 KAMELIJA EXCURSIONS D.O.O. KAMELIJA 58.400,0

000002000453 DRAŽEN DOKOZA BARBARINAC 17.600,0 

000002000454 DELFIN NAUTICA D.O.O. DELFIN 28.000,0 

000002000455 KATINA D.O.O. OSLIĆ 10.320,0 

000002000456 LUKŠIĆ ELVIS DUPIN 8.640,0 

000002000457 DESTINA D.O.O.VODICE INA 71.520,0

000002000458 OBALNA PLOVIDBA D.O.O IVONA

000002000459 VALENTINA & RENATO d.o.o. KAŽIMIR 28.000,0 

000002000460 DINAMARIN D.O.O. KIJAC

000002000461 ŽELJKO LOVRIĆ KNEZA 15.280,0 

000002000462 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. LUKAS
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000002000463 NAVIKA d.o.o. MAJA

000002000464 M.R.LINES D.O.O. MANON

000002000465 IVAN PARAGVAJ MELKIOR 10.400,0 

000002000466 TIGAR I LAV D.O.O. MOIRA

000002000467 GRUBIŠA DENIS MONVI

000002000468 OREB TONČI MURO 13.520,0

000002000469 OBALNA PLOVIDBA D.O.O NATALIA

000002000470 BELLA BARCA d.o.o. BELLA

000002000471 OBRT MEDUZA VL. DORIJANO BULEŠIĆ DORA 1 14.000,0 

000002000472 CVITANOVIĆ TOMISLAV PIN

000002000473 MARKO MUŽIĆ PIRAT 21.000,0

000002000474 OREŠNIK MARTINA POLET 12.960,0 

000002000475 MARINE CONSTRUCT D.O.O. M 12 14.720,0

000002000476 HIPPO-SPORT D.O.O. ROMANCA

000002000477 DINAMARIN D.O.O. SEPEN

000002000478 BRODOSPAS D.D. SMJELI 232.000,0 

000002000479 OBRT TAJANA VL. DAVORKA ŽUŽIĆ TAJANA  KRK 45.920,0 

000002000480 KREŠIMIR LINE D.O.O. VRANJAK I

000002000481 MEDITERAN 2000 ZORA

000002000482 MEDITERAN 2000 ZRMANJA 64.640,0 

000002000483 MIRCONI LITUS D.O.O. AKVARIJ

000002000484 NAVIS CIMERA D.O.O. ANĐELA LORA 39.040,0 

000002000485 NEDILJKO KOLANOVIĆ ARBIANA 19.904,0 

000002000486 GARBIN CHARTER PLUS D.O.O. ĐANI

000002000487 GAMULIN BOŽIDAR DJANI  JELSA 12.000,0 

000002000488 NATAŠA MATAIJA KRISTINA PRVA 15.280,0 

000002000489 SAŠA CETINIĆ SA.NI 10.000,0 

000002000490 CARIĆ ANTE ORUDA

000002000491 ŠANGULIN TOURS D.O.O  PUTNIČKA 

AGENCIJA
PERLA KORNATA

000002000492 NADA MATKOVIĆ PLOMIN

000002000493 MARINERO TOURS D.O.O. PRINC KORNATA

000002000494 MUŠAC BRODARSTVO d.o.o. MAMA MARIJA II 58.880,0 

000002000495 PULITIKA NELA ŽUTI

000002000496 IVAN KARKOVIĆ VILENJAK 14.720,0

000002000497 KARLO JUREŠKO FOKA 19.200,0 

000002000498 REVELANTE DARIO KAMO GRES 12.940,0

000002000499 BUTARGA D.O.O. HARMONIA 37.600,0 

000002000500 OCEAN BRODARSTVO AURORA

000002000501 JOSIP BRCANIJA MARIJA 5.280,0 

000002000502 IVAN CRUISING D.O.O. PARADIS 38.240,0 

000002000503 BORIS ERCEGOVIĆ LE CORDEA 40.640,0 

000002000504 ŽUANIĆ ANTE TAJNIK 3.760,0 
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000002000505 MATE ČIKARELA SVETI SIME I 17.600,0

000002000506 EMIL LEON KAČIĆ FLAMINGO 4.000,0 

000002000507 BELAS IVICA - AQUA CHARTER VANJO 10.000,0 

000002000508 TONČI BRACANOVIĆ CVITE

000002000509 ĐURO HERENDIJA MRKAN

000002000510 ĐURO HERENDIJA ZAJEDNICA

000002000511 ĐURO HERENDIJA MARIA

000002000512 MARTINOVIĆ ANTISLAV GOSPA ROZARIJA 10.880,0 

000002000513 NARANČA BRODARSTVO D.O.O. FUTURA 45.920,0 

000002000514 ZAJ.OBRT TONI HUMAC

000002000515 KRISTINA MILOŠEVIĆ ORSERA 7.353,6

000002000516 KOLJATIĆ ZDRAVKA PRVI

000002000517 BJELANOVIĆ LUKA VIKING

000002000518 MARCO I d.o.o. ZLATNI ŽAL

000002000519 GTR ZLARIN, VL. VINKO CELIĆ ŽELJAN

000002000520

R.U.T.O. RAČIĆ VL.MILE

JERAT RACIC

000002000521 JAVORAK D.O.O. ANTARIS

000002000522 LASTAVICA NEW D.O.O. SWALLOW 59.680,0 

000002000523 JAVORAK D.O.O. ASTRAL

000002000524 PUČANIN D.O.O. AMALIA

000002000525 NIKŠA KULIŠIĆ RUDOLFO 9.408,0 

000002000526 MARTINA TOURS D.O.O. MARTINA

000002000527 ANTUN GULJELMOVIĆ MIKO 11.200,0 

000002000528 PERO GULJELMOVIĆ GALEŠNIK 11.440,0 

000002000529 TONI VULJAN PAUK

000002000530 RO ZLATICA VL.MARTIN OBUČINA ZLATICA DVA

000002000531 BRČIĆ MARIN MATEO

000002000532 LEOFRA vl. HRVOJE BEZMALINOVIĆ NAVAL

000002000533 MARIO ANDRIJOLIC REGINA

000002000534 IVO OBRVAN ŠKOJ 11.360,0 

000002000535 ANTE IVANDIĆ SALVATOR

000002000536 PARENTIUM LINE KUBA 15.152,0 

000002000537 KUČINA ROMANO OTAC I SINOVI

000002000538 RIBARSKI OBRT vl. STANISLAV KORDIĆ KORDIKA

000002000539 ERIKA LABINAC VRŠA 19.920,0 

000002000540 JAKOV KOLANOVIĆ VILA DALMATINA 20.000,0 

000002000541

BUO ANTE VULIN, VL.

THOMAS KRIZE VULIN GOSPE SNIJEŽNA

000002000542 RTO DVA BRATA, VL. MARIO VELA DVA BRATA

000002000543 STELLA MAKARSKA D.O.O. VOGA

000002000544 PAMIĆ DEVID MORSKA SIRENA

000002000545 SAŠA GROZIĆ TUNARA

000002000546 ZAMBELLI RADIĆ ANDREA STUPICA 5.280,0 
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000002000547 BORIS LUKIN ZRNO

000002000548 GUČOR D.O.O. GUČOR

000002000549 GAMBET D.O.O. SVETI KUZMA

000002000550 TONKO JUREŠKO CARIĆ

000002000551 RUŽIĆ OLIVER MARIS 22.400,0 

000002000552 ZEMUNIK D.O.O. JAPIRKO 9.440,0 

000002000553 TRLJICA, VL. EDITA ČIKARELA SVETI ŠIME 16.800,0 

000002000554 ELENA TRAVEL SEAGULL

000002000555 MIATRADE D.O.O. MALI PRINC

000002000556 RAKULJIĆ MLADEN ADRIATIK

000002000557 OMBLAMAR DOO DIZ 1 TRITON 9.440,0 

000002000558 MOŠKO IVAN LIDIJA 5.680,0 

000002000559 SILVESTAR VUKOVIĆ VITA 38.880,0 

000002000560 SIME JURESA BARBA SIME

000002000561 GRUBIŠA BRODARSTVO d.o.o. SPLENDID 35.360,0 

000002000562 ALMO SOSIC, OBRT ZA PR. PUTNIKA KOSIRICA

000002000563 DAMIR RAMLJAK KORALJ 8.240,0 

000002000564 PROVIDNOST D.O.O. PROVIDENCA

000002000565 REGINA MARIS D.O.O. REA SILVIA

000002000566 JADRANSKI LUKSUZNI HOTELI D.D. ORIETTA

000002000567 SUNCANA PLOVIDBA D.O.O. CESARICA

000002000568 INSTITUT RUĐER BOŠKOVIĆ VILA VELEBITA

000002000569 SUN ADRIA DOO LABUD 42.960,0

000002000570 TRO NEGRIT PLOV, VL. TONI VUKMAN ROM

000002000571 TRABAKUL, MARKO MAJKOVICA LORENA

000002000572 POMORSKI SERVIS DUBROVNIK d.o.o. GAŽENICE 59.680,0

000002000573 SUN ADRIA DOO PLANKTON 41.200,0

000002000574 DALIBOR VEŽA PINO

000002000575 NENAD MRAČEVIĆ BIBE

000002000576 TOMISLAV KLARIN TOMISA

000002000577 SINIŠA MILUTINOVIĆ OBLIC

000002000578 SINIŠA MILUTINOVIĆ SANDRA

000002000579 LUKA KUNDID LEVANT DVA 5.600,0 

000002000580 VLADIMIR BERTONJA HARPUN

000002000581 STRUČIĆ MATE TRN

000002000582 MIHALJEVIĆ LOVRE MENULA 4.708,0 

000002000583 PERKOV ŠIME JASTOG

000002000584 KIKI I VIKI D.O.O. LUKA

000002000585 RIŽANA VL. PETRA PANŽIĆ RIŽANA

000002000586 ERCEGOVIC LANTERNA D.O.O. ATLANTIC 39.680,0 

000002000587 JOSIP KUSTURA VOLUJA 41.200,0

000002000588 BRODOSPAS D.D. JAKI 232.000,0
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000002000589 PULA EXCURSIONS D.O.O. SREBRENO 6.880,0 

000002000590 PELIG D.O.O. SUMMER

000002000591 OBRT ZEMUNIK MORENA

000002000592 ZVIR d.o.o. NEGRIT 5.280,0 

000002000593 TOMICA CVJETKOVIĆ SVETA EUFEMIJA

000002000594 ANTE ZEMUNIK PANORAMA

000002000595 PETAR PAN D.O.O. SJAJNI

000002000596 I.M.A.D.A. D.O.O. CORONA 52.960,0 

000002000597 MARKO ŽUVELA ALFIR

000002000598 MARKO ŽUVELA MARMO

000002000599 MARKO POLO NAUTICA D.O.O. PRINCESS ELEGANZA 58.880,0 

000002000600 MELODY CRUISES d.o.o. MELODY 41.760,0 

000002000601 ROBIN HOOD D.O.O. MAJESTIC 38.880,0 

000002000602 OCEAN BRODARSTVO DIAMOND

000002000603 ZORAN VUKOVIĆ FANTAZIJA 38.240,0 

000002000604 KANELA TOURS J.D.O.O. KANELA 35.680,0 

000002000605 SUN ADRIA D.O.O. KL 56 6.480,0 

000002000606 MIP GRUBIŠA D.O.O. KLEOPATRA

000002000607 TOMAŽINA d.o.o. ELIXIR 39.840,0 

000002000608 FRANEŠA j.d.o.o. FRANEŠA

000002000609 RPZ VRGADA VRGADINKA 12.960,0 

000002000610 TOP DECK DOO AMICI 55.360,0 

000002000611 STRIC d.o.o. ROKO 58.880,0 

000002000612 INKOGNITO JDOO MOREŠKA

000002000613 TADENKO ŠEPAROVIĆ SVETI ANTE 12.960,0 

000002000614 AQUARIUS SREBRNO

000002000615 ENIO BURIĆ TONKA

000002000616 MOELA D.O.O. NOINA BARKA

000002000617 ELEGANZA CRUISING D.O.O. LADY ELEGANZA 58.880,0 

000002000618 FORUM TOURS d.o.o. GOSTILJE

000002000619 ISTRIA TRAVEL AGENCY d.o.o. ANANDA

000002000620 DANICA JUREŠKO TELASCICA

000002000621 ĐOVANI VELA BORNA 29.760,0

000002000622 ORKAN D.O.O. MYSTIC

000002000623 KANTIR DOO GRADINA I

000002000624 EMIL MLADINIĆ MARE

000002000625 JADRANSKA PLOVIDBA D.O.O. MARIE 59.680,0

000002000626 VOJNOVIĆ MIŠ D.O.O. SV.ROKO 11.760,0 

000002000627 I.C.Y. d.o.o. ARGO I 58.880,0 

000002000628 ULJANIK BRODOGRADNJA 1856 D.O.O. DIVIĆ 87.200,0 

000002000629 PLOVPUT D.O.O. PLOVPUT SPLIT 71.520,0 

000002000630 MLADIN PUNTA D.O.O. ADMIRAL 41.760,0 
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000002000631 BOSTEL D.O.O. FOR

000002000632 ANAMARIJA MISE MOJA IMOTA

000002000633 TONI MRAKOVČIĆ ZLATA

000002000634 RAKULJIĆ JURICA ROMANTIC STAR 58.880,0 

000002000635 IVICA MARASOVIĆ JERKIC 22.400,0 

000002000636 SUN SAILING D.O.O. ZVIJEZDA KVARNERA

000002000637 KLIK HOLIDAYS D.O.O. KARAKA 28.000,0 

000002000638 ERCEGOVIĆ LANTERNA D.O.O. APOLON 52.960,0 

000002000639 NARANČA LINE D.O.O. INFINITY 58.880,0 

000002000640 BEREKIN vl. JURE ŠKARICA CARPE DIEM 45.920,0 

000002000641 ARIA HOSPITALITY d.o.o. ARIA 38.160,0 

000002000642 BARBARA CRUISING D.O.O. CASABLANCA

000002000643 ANTON ŽUŽIĆ RIBA T

000002000644 ZVIR D.O.O. TRITON 23.520,0 

000002000645 RONILAČKI SPORT KRK D.O.O. SIRENA

000002000646 SHORTCUT J.D.O.O. KOMIZA

000002000647 DRAŽEN DOKOZA JUG

000002000648 KLARA DOMANČIĆ DELFINA 10.320,0 

000002000649 LOVRIĆ ŠIME KARIZMA 58.880,0 

000002000650 MARTIN OBUČINA PATRIA

000002000651 KIKI I VIKI D.O.O. BURJA

000002000652 MARLIN TOURS D.O.O. BIG MARLIN 4.592,0 

000002000653 GORAN DEFAR LUSTURA

000002000654 LA VIDA DOO CASANOVA

000002000655 MB TUNA ESPERANZA

000002000656

JAVNA USTANOVA

NACIONALNI PARK BRIJUNI BRIJUNKA

000002000657

JAVNA USTANOVA

NACIONALNI PARK BRIJUNI SUPIN 23.520,0

000002000658 JADRANSKI RONILAČKI SERVIS D.O.O. ZVONKO 53.280,0

000002000659 JAKOV JUREŠKO PLAVI JADRAN

000002000660 NAUTIKA ANTONELA ADRIATIC QUEEN 79.680,0

000002000661 COSINUS D.O.O. EKO MAR

000002000662 ANTE IVANIŠEVIĆ MARIJA MAGDALENA 20.560,0

000002000663 OBRT ZRINSKI VL. ĐIVO NJIRIĆ ZRINKA 

000002000664 ILISKOVIC DOO ARKO

000002000665 PORTIND D.O.O. ORLANDO

000002000666 MARINO, VL. DENIS BAČIĆ MARINO 45.936,0

000002000667 IVAN CRUISING DESIRE 58.880,0

000002000668 MAČEK D.O.O. IL MARE 5.888,0

000002000669 NEDICA D.O.O. MOONLIGHT 41.760,0

000002000670 ROYAL CRUISING d.o.o. OLIMP 57.120,0

000002000671 NARANČA BRODARSTVO D.O.O. AVANGARD 58.880,0

000002000672 H. & H.CRUISING D.O.O. MALA KATE 12.960,0
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000002000673 ADRIATIC CRUISE COMPANY D.O.O. EQUATOR 47.040,0

000002000674 LABRADOR D.O.O. DREAM 39.360,0

000002000675 KARLO JUREŠKO MORSKI GALEB

000002000676 KARLO JUREŠKO ZVIJEZDICA

000002000677 LUXURY AND SUN DOO AGAPE ROSE

000002000678 REGINA MARIS D.O.O. REGINA MARIS

000002000679 STIPE VUKOVIĆ ADRIATIC SUN

000002000680 FINE NATALE D.O.O. BAN 58.880,0

000002000681 MLADIN PUNTA D.O.O. AQUAMARIN 41.760,0

000002000682 TURETA TOURS  D.O.O. RE DI MARE 35.200,0

000002000683 NELI RUMORA ROBINZON 8.480,0

000002000684 SUNČANI DAN D.O.O. ADRIATIC PRINCESS

000002000685 NILA D.O.O. ATLAS

000002000686 ANAMARIJA MIŠE ZORANA

000002000687 MARTINO ŠARIĆ MARTIN

000002000688 VICKO ŠĆEPANOVIĆ SVJETLICA

000002000689 IVAN KUSTIĆ KIT KAT 33.920,0

000002000690 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. CHAMPION 307.200,0

000002000691 KRUNOSLAV JURIĆ PADRE 40.960,0

000002000692 MAKAUS D.O.O. STELLA MARIS 94.080,0

000002000693 JAVORAK D.O.O. ARCA

000002000694 VJEKO DOO MARITIMO 57.120,0

000002000695 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. SVETI MARKO 298.320,0

000002000696 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. OMIŠALJ

000002000697 RAFAEL NAUTICA d.o.o. PAULA 167.200,0

000002000698 RO-RO D.O.O. RAB

000002000699 EPOHA 85 D.O.O. TEMPERA 47.680,0

000002000700 QUEEN ELEGANZA d.o.o. QUEEN ELEGANZA 57.120,0

000002000701 GORAN KAPIĆ NERA

000002000702 ERCEGOVIĆ LANTERNA D.O.O. ADRIS 58.880,0

000002000703 TAJNA MORA D.O.O. ADRIATICA 88.160,0

000002000704 ANTE VUKOVIĆ SOLARIS 47.040,0

000002000705 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. TRSAT 292.800,0

000002000706 TONICA BROD D.O.O. MAMA MARIJA 52.960,0

000002000707 FILIP LOVRINOV ARETHA 57.120,0

000002000708 BRODARSTVO MARASOVIC DOO CRISTAL 58.880,0

000002000709 ANTE ČOBRNIĆ STELLA POLARIS 18.240,0

000002000710 JADRAN BAUS PLIMA  

000002000711 POSEIDON J.D.O.O. DOBRI DUPIN

000002000712 PORER D.O.O. BLACK SWAN

000002000713 ARMIŽADOR D.O.O. ODISEJ

000002000714 LETICA VEDRANA MY WAY
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000002000715 NARANČA LINE D.O.O. AVE MARIA 58.880,0

000002000716 DUNJA PEŠIĆ ROBIN HOOD

000002000717 MILO NJIRIĆ BEBA

000002000718 ZLATKO ŠKROBICA OAZA

000002000719 DESTINA D.O.O. DIDA FRANE 28.800,0

000002000720 CAPE OF HOPE D.O.O. FURIJA

000002000721 PUČANIN D.O.O. SAN ANTONIO

000002000722 LUCY LINE D.O.O. RIVA 57.120,0

000002000723 ORKAN DOO RELAX

000002000724 MLINI KRALJICA JELENA 57.120,0

000002000725 DENIS DINO

000002000726 DANICA, vl. KARAMAN VEDRAN MARKAN 64.800,0

000002000727 BOBARAKOMERC BOBARA

000002000728 ZVIR D.O.O. ZVIR 58.880,0

000002000729 DEEP SEA YACHTING D.O.O. KUZMA 14.800,0

000002000730 GULLIVER TRAVEL SEAGULL 30

000002000731 KALAC D.O.O. KATARINA 53.760,0

000002000732 ARSENAL D.O.O. AZZURRO 58.880,0

000002000733 PELORUS D.O.O. BELLEZZA

000002000734 MARIO ANDRIJOLIC BURA NAVIS

000002000735 POKORA D.O.O. AMBASSADOR 58.880,0

000002000736 M. MITO d.o.o. MAKARSKI JADRAN

000002000737 RAKULJIĆ JURICA AETERNA 58.880,0

000002000738 RPZ VRGADA LUMBRIKATA 25.920,0

000002000739 ARIA d.o.o. ALPHA 59.840,0

000002000740 OBRT MADI, VL. MARKO VUKELIĆ MADI 10.240,0

000002000741 BEREKIN vl. JURE ŠKARICA VOYAGE 57.120,0

000002000742 OBRT TAJANA VL. DAVORKA ŽUŽIĆ MY WISH 57.120,0

000002000743 TISI D.O.O. SUZANA 50.720,0

000002000744 KOMPAS D.O.O. PRINCE OF VENICE

000002000745 TIHO RAKULJIĆ ADRIATIC BLUE 50.720,0

000002000746 KRILO SHIPPING COMPANY KSC Jaffa

000002000747 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS D.O.O. SVETI VID 264.000,0

000002000748 KAPETAN MIKULA MALI D.O.O. SALVE DI MARE 57.120,0

000002000749 OBRT VANJO, VL. VANJO GABELIĆ MAUN

000002000750 JOAN D.O.O. OHANA 57.120,0

000002000751 BATI NAUTICA D.O.O. PHOENIX 72 57.120,0

000002000752 TONA D.O.O. SAN SPIRITO 47.040,0

000002000753 OBRT M.B. ALOHA vl. BLAŽENKA MARKUŠIĆBELLISSIMA 58.880,0

000002000754 RIBARSKI OBRT BALK ADRIATIC KING 59.840,0

000002000755 ADRIA MICE d.o.o. SV. JAKOV

000002000756 OBRT DOLE VL. ANA ŠEPAROVIĆ DIADORA JEDAN
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000002000757 PROVIDNOST D.O.O. ALFA MARIO

000002000758 DAMIR LOVRINOV SYMPHONY 57.120,0

000002000759 LASTAVICA NEW D.O.O. LASTAVICA 57.120,0

000002000760 SIRIUS vl. ŠPIRO RAKULJIĆ PREMIER

000002000761 O.R.S.A.B. d.o.o. ANTHEA

000002000762 JADRA d.o.o. PLAVICA

000002000763 KARAMAN KRILO d.o.o. MEMORIES 50.400,0

000002000764 MARIANI MARINE BURA PRIDE

000002000765 TP LINE D.O.O. ARTA

000002000766 AMICUS DUBROVNIK D.O.O. GALIJOLA 9.440,0

000002000767 PBS MARITIME D.O.O. FIUME

000002000768 KUKIN j.d.o.o. FLIPPER ONE 56.000,0

000002000769 NACIONANI PARK BRIJUNI MALI BRIJUN 29.600,0

000002000770 F&M Group d.o.o. GRAY LINE I

000002000771 OBRT NIKOLA, vl. STIPE VUKOVIĆ ADRIATIC SKY

000002000772 JURIČEVIĆ ZORAN MALI ZORAN 4.680,0

000002000773 ROMANTIC CRUISE OSCAR

000002000774 PECOTIĆ GORAN MIR I DOBRO 15.200,0

000002000775 OBRT ĐILAS, vl. TOMISLAV KARKOVIĆ GABRIEL

000002000776 FISH PICNIC d.o.o. BIBA

000002000777 FAIR SEA TRADE d.o.o. ELENA

000002000778 NAVEGAR TOURS D.O.O. 4 U 53.760,0

000002000779 KRISTIJAN JURIĆ SIN IGOR

000002000780 IVAN MIŠE STRELICA

000002000781 PERSISTO D.O.O. LOVOR

000002000782 MATKO PAVKOVIĆ TAMARIS

000002000783 MARIJO ŠEVO MARELA

000002000784 VOLARIĆ MARIO MALI PIN I 40.160,0

000002000785 MARINKOVIĆ PIERA FRANE EXPRESS 29.440,0

000002000786 MOJA VALA VL. KAMIL MRAČIĆ MOJ DRAGULJ

000002000787 MEDITERAN 2000 PT 71 54.664,0

000002000788 DELFIN VL. OLIVER RUŽIĆ DELFINO 44.800,0

000002000789 NAVIGARE d.o.o. TINA 6.160,0

000002000790 BRALA D.O.O. GAJ

000002000791 BRALA D.O.O. BAŠĆICA 48.240,0

000002000792 OBRT MANICA VL. NIKOLA ANĐELIĆ PLAVICA

000002000793 DUBROVNIK ELAFITI CRUISE D.O.O. SLAVIJA 9.360,0

000002000794 MALA MASLENICA HELENA 7.120,0

000002000795 SENTINELS OBRT VRANA 16.480,0

000002000796 JADRA d.o.o. AGRAMER

000002000797 SUPER TOURS d.o.o. IVANA 10.320,0

000002000798 KLAUDIO FESTINI FESTINI
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000002000799 NEPTUNUS BOAT TOURS EUROPA JEDAN 52.800,0

000002000800 PULA EXCURSIONS D.O.O. MIKULA 9.360,0

000002000801 FORUM TOURS d.o.o. MOJ DRAGULJ

000002000802 JAVORAK D.O.O. -

000002000803

JU REZERVAT LOKRUM

REZERVAT LOKRUM LACROMA 35.840,0

000002000804 BULET d.o.o. RITA

000002000805 BRAĆA JURIN d.o.o. MALI LUKA 38.880,0

000002000806 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS d.o.o. GEA 283.360,0

000002000807 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS d.o.o. MORETTO 376.000,0

000002000808 LASTAVICA NEW d.o.o. EXCELLENCE NERA 76.320,0

000002000809 RIBARSKI OBRT TRAPULA, vl. ŽEPINA NONA EDA 7.360,0

000002000810 BRODOSPAS d.d. HRABRI 304.320,0

000002000811 KRUNOSS d.o.o. PAPE

000002000812 MARIKULTURA MARIO BOGUTOVAC

000002000813 F&M GROUP d.o.o. GRAY LINE IV

000002000814 JADRANSKI POMORSKI SERVIS d.o.o. TITAN 376.000,0

000002000815 ARGO vl. TAMARA PONGRAČIĆ HYDRA 53.280,0

000002000816 KRILO SHIPPING COMPANY d.o.o. KSC ORANGINA

000002000817 SUN SAILING d.o.o. NOIR 58.880,0

000002000818 K1 PROJEKT DOO ARETIS

000002000819 BATALO vl. IVAN VLAŠIĆ BATALO
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